
ME
NU

LOADED FRIES

SNACKS

WRAPS

CHICKEN & CHORIZO BITES
MOZZARELLA STICKS (V) W/ A
SALSA DIP
CHEESY NACHOS (V) W/ SALSA
& GUACAMOLE
SPRING ROLLS
ONION RINGS (VG) 5 / 10
FRIES (VG) (GF)
SWEET POTATO FRIES (VG) (GF)

£1.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£1.50 / £3.00

£3.00

£4.00

BUFFALO FRIES

GARLIC & PARMESAN FRIES

TOPPED WITH GUACAMOLE,  SALSA AND
SOURED CREAM
(V) (GF) 

TOPPED WITH BLUE CHEESE DRESSING,
BUFFALO HOT SAUCE & CRISPY ONIONS
(V) (GF)

#SLICEDNDICEDBHAM

(N) - CONTAINS NUTS
(V)  -  VEGETARIAN   (VG) - VEGAN

(VA) - VEGETARIAN AVAILABLE 
(VGA) - VEGAN AVAILABLE

(GF) - GLUTEN FREE

DRIZZLED WITH A HOMEMADE GARLIC &
PARSLEY BUTTER AND FRESH PARMESAN
(V) (GF) 

QUESO FRIES
HOMEMADE VEGAN CASHEW-BASED
QUESO SAUCE TOPPED WITH JALAPEÑOS
(N) (VG) (GF)

£5.50

£5.00

‘NACHO’ FRIES £5.00

£5.50

ONION BHAJI WRAP

CHICKEN & BACON WRAP

ONION BHAJIS, SALAD LEAVES, CUCUMBER
AND MANGO CHUTNEY
(VG)

SOUTHERN FRED CHICKEN FILLETS WITH
BACON, SALAD LEAVES AND EITHER
BBQ OR SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

GREEN PESTO, PEPPERS, SALAD LEAVES
AND CHICKEN PIECES
(N) (VGA)

CHICKEN PESTO WRAP £5.00

£5.00

SALAD LEAVES, DICED TOMATO, PEPPERS
MAYONNAISE AND CHICKEN PIECES
(VGA)

CHICKEN SALAD WRAP £5.00

£5.00

FALAFEL WRAP
FALAFEL, HUMMUS, PEPPERS AND SALAD
LEAVES
(VG) 

£5.00

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
WRAP
SAUSAGE, BACON, HASHBROWNS AND A
CHEESE SLICE WITH EITHER RED OR
BROWN SAUCE

£6.00

CHEESEY FRIES
A CLASSIC. TOPPED WITH GOOEY MELTED
CHEDDAR AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE
(V) (GF)

£4.50

BBQ OR SWEET CHILLI
CHICKEN FRIES
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN PIECES WITH
BBQ OR SWEET CHILLI SAUCE ALL OVER
(VGA)

£5.50

CHEESEBURGER FRIES
CHOPPED BEEFBURGER WITH CRISPY
ONIONS, CHEESE, BURGER SAUCE AND
GHERKINS (VA)

£6.00 CHEESEBURGER WRAP
BEEF BURGER, SALAD LEAVES, CRISPY
ONIONS, TOMATO, CHEESE SLICE, BURGER
SAUCE AND GHERKINS.

£6.00

ADD BACON TO YOUR FRIES OR WRAP FOR £1
WRAPS COME WITH FRIES, SALAD OR ONION RINGS. UPGRADE TO SWEET POTATO FRIES FOR £1.50



JACKET POTATOES

SALADS

CHEESE

CHEESE & BEANS

BEANS

A BUTTERED JACKET POTATO WITH A
GENEROUS HELPING OF CHEDDAR CHEESE
(V) (GF)

A BUTTERED JACKET POTATO WITH
LOADS OF BEANS!
(VG) (GF) 

A BUTTERED JACKET POTATO WITH
CHEESE & BEANS
(VG) (GF)

#SLICEDNDICEDBHAM

(N) - CONTAINS NUTS
(V) - VEGETARIAN (VG) - VEGAN
(VA) - VEGETARIAN AVAILABLE 

(VGA) - VEGAN AVAILABLE
(GF) - GLUTEN FREE

£5.00

£5.50

£5.00

CHICKEN

FALAFEL

CHICKEN AND BACON

CHICKEN AND CHORIZO

SALAD LEAVES TOPPED WITH CHICKEN,
TOMATO, CUCUMBER, PEPPERS AND MAYO
WITH A BALSAMIC DRESSING
(VGA) (GF)

SALAD LEAVES TOPPED WITH CHICKEN,
BACON, TOMATO, PEPPERS & MAYO WITH
A BALSAMIC DRESSING
(GF)

SALAD LEAVES TOPPED WITH FALAFEL,
PEPPERS AND HUMMUS WITH A BALSAMIC
DRESSING
(VG) (GF)

SALAD LEAVES TOPPED WITH CHICKEN &
CHORIZO BITES, TOMATO, PEPPERS AND
MAYO WITH A BALSAMIC DRESSING
(GF)

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

ADDITIONAL PROTEIN
ADD ANOTHER PORTION OF ANY OF THE
ABOVE SALAD TOPPINGS

3.00

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS
ADD AN EXTRA PORTION OF ANY
INDIVIDUAL TOPPING ABOVE

£0.60

ALL JACKETS COME WITH A SIDE SALAD
DRIZZLED WITH BALSAMIC VINEGAR



SHAKES

SWEET TREATS

STRAWBERRY

GINGERBREAD

VANILLA

CHOCOLATE

#SLICEDNDICEDBHAM

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

PICK N MIX

HOT DRINK & CAKE/COOKIE

BOSTIN' BAKERY COOKIES

SLICE OF CAKE

A RAMEKIN FILLED WITH YOUR CHOICE
OF SWEETS FROM THE JARS

CHOOSE FROM A SELECTION OF TASTY
COOKIES FROM BOSTIN' BAKERY
(VG)

ANY HOT DRINK FROM OUR SELECTION
AND A SLICE OF TODAY'S CAKE (VG OR GF)
OR A BOSTIN' BAKERY COOKIE (VG)

GRAB A SLICE OF TODAY'S CAKE!
(VG) OR (GF) (ASK STAFF FOR AVAILABILITY)

£1.50

£4.50

£2.50

£2.50

CARAMEL £4.00

LUXURY SHAKES
VANILLA SHAKE MADE WITH YOUR
CHOICE OF THE BELOW:

MALTESERS
MINI EGGS
MINT AERO BUBBLES
OREO

£5.00

THE ABOVE SHAKES CAN BE MADE VEGAN
WITH DAIRY ALTERNATIVES MILLIONAIRE SHORTBREAD

SHORTBREAD COVERED WITH GOOEY
CARAMEL AND MILK CHOCOLATE

£1.50

VEGAN LUXURY SHAKES
VEGAN VANILLA SHAKE MADE WITH YOUR
CHOICE OF THE BELOW:

BOURBON CREAM
BISCOFF
JAMMIE DODGER

£5.00

BELOW VEGAN SHAKE FLAVOURS CAN BE USED FOR REGULAR
SHAKES

VANILLA ICE CREAM
3 SCOOPS OF DAIRY OR NON-DAIRY ICE
CREAM TOPPED WITH CARAMEL,
STRAWBERRY OR CHOCOLATE SAUCE

£3.00

HAZELNUT £4.00

(N) - CONTAINS NUTS
(V) - VEGETARIAN (VG) - VEGAN
(VA) - VEGETARIAN AVAILABLE 

(VGA) - VEGAN AVAILABLE
(GF) - GLUTEN FREE



ABSOLUT VODKA
SPIRIT OF BIRMINGHAM
VODKA
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN
BACARDI WHITE RUM

HOT DRINKS

SPIRITS AND MIXER

SOFT DRINKS

£4.50

£5.50
£4.50
£4.50

#SLICEDNDICEDBHAM

BEERS, WINES AND CIDER

ATTIC CRAFT BEERS - SEE
BOARD FOR OPTIONS
ASAHI LAGER   (VG)
330ML GLASS BOTTLE
OLD MOUT CIDER   (VG)
500ML GLASS BOTTLE
HOUSE WINE   (VG)
SMALL - 125ML
LARGE - 175ML
BOTTLE

BOTTLE OF PROSECCO   (VG)

£3.00/£4.00

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00
£5.00

£15.00

£16.00

AMERICANO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
EARL GREY TEA
GREEN TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA
SYRUP SHOT

£2.20
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£0.60

330ML CAN
COCA-COLA CLASSIC
DIET COKE
COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR
FANTA ORANGE
FANTA LEMON
FANTA FRUIT TWIST
SPRITE

500ML BOTTLE
COCA-COLA CHERRY

275ML BOTTLE
ELDERFLOWER PRESSE
ROSE LEMONADE
APPLETISER
J20

SMARTWATER
SPARKLING WATER

£1.25

£1.20

£1.75

£0.85
£0.90

£6.50

£7.50
£6.50
£6.50

25ML 50ML

SHOTS AND BOMBS

TEQUILA ROSE

JÄGERBOMB

£3.00

£3.00

BUY 4 SHOTS OR BOMBS FOR £100% ALCOHOL BEER & CIDER AVAILABLE

(N) - CONTAINS NUTS
(V) - VEGETARIAN (VG) - VEGAN
(VA) - VEGETARIAN AVAILABLE 

(VGA) - VEGAN AVAILABLE
(GF) - GLUTEN FREE



Cocktail Menu
S L I C E D  ' N '  D I C E D

Our signature cocktail made with ABSOLUT vodka, peach
schnapps, orange and tropical juices, chilled with ice.

R U M  P U N C H
A mix of light and dark Bacardi rums and a dash of
grenadine, all shaken together with orange, cranberry and
pineapple juices. Served over ice.

£ 8

£ 8

E S P R E S S O  M A R T I N I
The height of sophistication, this cocktail is made with
freshly brewed espresso, sugar syrup, ABSOLUT vodka and
Kahlua. Shaken with ice and then topped with coffee
beans.

P A S S I O N F R U I T  M A R T I N I
A brunch favourite, this cocktail ticks all the right boxes.
Made with ABSOLUT vanilla vodka, passionfuit liquer and
passionfruit puree.

£ 8

£ 8

G I N  F I Z Z
A classic. Bombay Sapphire gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup
and topped off with sparkling water. Simple yet refreshing.

C U B A  L I B R E

£ 8

£ 8

# S L I C E D N D I C E D B H A M S L I C E D N D I C E D . U K

Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, topped up with cola and a
squeeze of lime, all over ice. Simple.

Any 2 cocktails for £12. All day, every day!


